HR South Central Plant Water Usage

South Plant South Plant
Current Daily Previous Daily  South Plant South Evaporation Evaporation
Eate South Plant South Plant Daily water Plant Gallons Per Gallons Per  Daily High Daily High
Reading Reading usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
3/1/2024 8,966,300 8,952,500 13,800 3,120 10,680 7.42 59 92%
3/2/2024 8,985,300 8,966,300 19,000 5,270 13,730 9.53 79 90%
3/3/2024 9,007,600 8,985,300 22,300 6,420 15,880 11.03 79° 86%
3/4/2024 9,030,400 9,007,600 22,800 6,370 16,430 11.41 79° 84%
3/5/2024 9,046,600 9,030,400 16,200 4,150 12,050 8.37 65 89%
3/6/2024 9,062,500 9,046,600 15,900 4,430 11,470 7.97 67 80%
3/7/2024 9,088,100 9,062,500 25,600 5,320 20,280 14.08 73° 90%
3/8/2024 9,102,100 9,088,100 14,000 3,660 10,340 7.18 59 97%
3/9/2024 9,114,000 9,102,100 11,900 2,560 9,340 6.49 65 100%
3/10/2024 9,128,700 9,114,000 14,700 3,480 11,220 7.79 65° 82%
3/11/2024 9,144,600 9,128,700 15,900 4,500 11,400 7.92 70° 67%
3/12/2024 9,162,900 9,144,600 18,300 2,010 16,290 11.31 76 63%
3/13/2024 9,185,300 9,162,900 22,400 6,330 16,070 11.16 79 96%
3/14/2024 9,209,500 9,185,300 24,200 7,040 17,160 11.92 79° 84%
3/15/2024 9,224,900 9,209,500 15,400 4,120 11,280 7.83 65 86%
3/16/2024 9,240,300 9,224,900 15,400 3,980 11,420 7.93 67 92%
3/17/2024 9,255,100 9,240,300 14,800 3,440 11,360 7.89 62° 43%
3/18/2024 9,261,600 9,255,100 6,500 2,670 3,830 2.66 50° 59%
3/19/2024 9,273,100 9,261,600 11,500 3,400 8,100 5.63 74 50%
3/20/2024 9,291,200 9,273,100 18,100 4,750 13,350 9.27 77 76%
3/21/2024 9,304,700 9,291,200 13,500 3,710 9,790 6.80 67° 84%
3/22/2024 9,319,400 9,304,700 14,700 3,860 10,840 7.53 69 86%
3/23/2024 9,344,200 9,319,400 24,800 6,250 18,550 12.88 63° 96%
3/24/2024 9,359,300 9,344,200 15,100 3,820 11,280 7.83 63° 94%
3/25/2024 9,359,300 9,359,300 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 9,368,000 9,359,300 8,700 1,630 7,070 491 51 61%
3/27/2024 9,378,900 9,368,000 10,900 2,970 7,930 5.51 55 70%
3/28/2024 9,393,700 9,378,900 14,800 3,850 10,950 7.60 69 88%
3/29/2024 9,416,300 9,393,700 22,600 6,650 15,950 11.08 76 69%
3/30/2024 9,436,700 9,416,300 20,400 5,880 14,520 10.08 75 84%
3/31/2024 9,461,600 9,436,700 24,900 7,340 17,560 12.19 77° 81%
TOTALS 509100 132,980 376,120




HR North Central Plant CT-B1 Water Usage

CT-B1 CT-B1
Previous Daily CT-B1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date (7.1 pailyMUW CT-BLMUW  CT-B1 Daily Total  GallonsPer GallonsPer Daily High  Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
3/1/2024 4,099,740 4,096,770 2,970 360 2,610 1.81 59 92%
3/2/2024 4,108,440 4,099,740 8,700 2700 6,000 4,17 79 90%
3/3/2024 4,110,230 4,108,440 1,790 240 1,550 1.08 79° 86%
3/4/2024 4,110,570 4,110,230 340 0 340 0.24 79° 84%
3/5/2024 4,110,870 4,110,570 300 0 300 0.21 65 89%
3/6/2024 4,111,090 4,110,870 220 0 220 0.15 67 80%
3/7/2024 4,115,330 4,111,090 4,240 1270 2,970 2.06 73° 90%
3/8/2024 4,121,350 4,115,330 6,020 1760 4,260 2.96 59 97%
3/9/2024 4,123,420 4,121,350 2,070 410 1,660 1.15 65 100%
3/10/2024 4,124,010 4,123,420 590 0 590 0.41 65° 82%
3/11/2024 4,124,260 4,124,010 250 0 250 0.17 70° 67%
3/12/2024 4,124,500 4,124,260 240 0 240 0.17 76 63%
3/13/2024 4,124,680 4,124,500 180 0 180 0.13 79 96%
3/14/2024 4,124,680 4,124,680 0 0 0 0.00 79° 84%
3/15/2024 4,124,960 4,124,680 280 0 280 0.19 65 86%
3/16/2024 4,126,300 4,124,960 1,340 420 920 0.64 67 92%
3/17/2024 4,126,390 4,126,300 90 0 90 0.06 62° 43%
3/18/2024 4,126,490 4,126,390 100 0 100 0.07 50° 59%
3/19/2024 4,126,530 4,126,490 40 0 40 0.03 74 50%
3/20/2024 4,128,040 4,126,530 1,510 150 1,360 0.94 77 76%
3/21/2024 4,128,420 4,128,040 380 0 380 0.26 67° 84%
3/22/2024 4,128,890 4,128,420 470 0 470 0.33 69 86%
3/23/2024 4,129,360 4,128,890 470 0 470 0.33 63° 96%
3/24/2024 4,129,560 4,129,360 200 0 200 0.14 63° 94%
3/25/2024 4,129,560 4,129,560 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 4,129,650 4,129,560 90 10 80 0.06 51 61%
3/27/2024 4,132,660 4,129,650 3,010 0 3,010 2.09 55 70%
3/28/2024 4,133,110 4,132,660 450 0 450 0.31 69 88%
3/29/2024 4,133,320 4,133,110 210 0 210 0.15 76 69%
3/30/2024 4,140,450 4,133,320 7,130 1460 5,670 3.94 75 84%
3/31/2024 4,155,800 4,140,450 15,350 4580 10,770 7.48 77° 81%
TOTALS 59030 13,360 45,670




HR North Central Plant CT-C1 Water Usage

CT-C1 CT1-C1
Previous Daily CcT-C1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date  r.c1DailyMUW CT-CLMUW  CT-C1 Daily Total  GallonsPer GallonsPer DailyHigh  Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
3/1/2024 1,057,540 1,057,540 0 10 10 -0.01 59 92%
3/2/2024 1,064,960 1,057,540 7,420 2040 5,380 3.74 79 90%
3/3/2024 1,066,740 1,064,960 1,780 600 1,180 0.82 79° 86%
3/4/2024 1,066,860 1,066,740 120 0 120 0.08 79° 84%
3/5/2024 1,069,770 1,066,860 2,910 2590 320 0.22 65 89%
3/6/2024 1,070,270 1,069,770 500 1910 1,410 -0.98 67 80%
3/7/2024 1,070,270 1,070,270 0 0 0 0.00 73° 90%
3/8/2024 1,070,270 1,070,270 0 0 0 0.00 59 97%
3/9/2024 1,070,270 1,070,270 0 0 0 0.00 65 100%
3/10/2024 1,070,270 1,070,270 0 0 0 0.00 65° 82%
3/11/2024 1,070,280 1,070,270 10 130 120 -0.08 70° 67%
3/12/2024 1,070,280 1,070,280 0 1860 1,860 -1.29 76 63%
3/13/2024 1,070,290 1,070,280 10 60 50 -0.03 79 96%
3/14/2024 1,079,570 1,070,290 9,280 3930 5,350 3.72 79° 84%
3/15/2024 1,079,790 1,079,570 220 0 220 0.15 65 86%
3/16/2024 1,085,130 1,079,790 5,340 1860 3,480 2.42 67 92%
3/17/2024 1,086,480 1,085,130 1,350 370 980 0.68 62° 43%
3/18/2024 1,086,900 1,086,480 420 0 420 0.29 50° 59%
3/19/2024 1,088,200 1,086,900 1,300 410 890 0.62 74 50%
3/20/2024 1,097,140 1,088,200 8,940 3230 5,710 3.97 77 76%
3/21/2024 1,097,140 1,097,140 0 0 0 0.00 67° 84%
3/22/2024 1,097,860 1,097,140 720 50 670 0.47 69 86%
3/23/2024 1,098,320 1,097,860 460 0 460 0.32 63° 96%
3/24/2024 1,098,340 1,098,320 20 0 20 0.01 63° 94%
3/25/2024 1,098,340 1,098,340 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 1,098,780 1,098,340 440 670 230 -0.16 51 61%
3/27/2024 1,098,790 1,098,780 10 0 10 0.01 55 70%
3/28/2024 1,098,910 1,098,790 120 0 120 0.08 69 88%
3/29/2024 1,100,750 1,098,910 1,840 0 1,840 1.28 76 69%
3/30/2024 1,100,760 1,100,750 10 0 10 0.01 75 84%
3/31/2024 1,100,850 1,100,760 90 0 90 0.06 77° 81%
TOTALS 43310 19,720 23,590




HR North Central Plant CT-D1 Water Usage

CT-D1 CT-D1
Previous Daily CT-D1 Evaporation Evaporation
Date CT-D1 Daily MUW  CT-D1 MUW  CT-D1 Daily Total Gallons Per Gallons Per  Daily High Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature Humidity
3/1/2024 21,358,900 21,356,300 2,600 0 2,600 1.81 59 92%
3/2/2024 21,361,090 21,358,900 2,190 0 2,190 1.52 79 90%
3/3/2024 21,382,290 21,361,090 21,200 8870 12,330 8.56 79° 86%
3/4/2024 21,409,920 21,382,290 27,630 12420 15,210 10.56 79° 84%
3/5/2024 21,413,960 21,409,920 4,040 470 3,570 2.48 65 89%
3/6/2024 21,421,680 21,413,960 7,720 1690 6,030 4.19 67 80%
3/7/2024 21,436,670 21,421,680 14,990 5790 9,200 6.39 73° 90%
3/8/2024 21,439,550 21,436,670 2,880 720 2,160 1.50 59 97%
3/9/2024 21,444,750 21,439,550 5,200 1100 4,100 2.85 65 100%
3/10/2024 21,457,230 21,444,750 12,480 4370 8,110 5.63 65° 82%
3/11/2024 21,472,530 21,457,230 15,300 5681 9,619 6.68 70° 67%
3/12/2024 21,489,040 21,472,530 16,510 6550 20,630 14.33 76 63%
3/13/2024 21,516,220 21,489,040 27,180 11140 16,810 11.67 79 96%
3/14/2024 21,544,170 21,516,220 27,950 12010 15,940 11.07 79° 84%
3/15/2024 21,561,190 21,544,170 17,020 6710 10,310 7.16 65 86%
3/16/2024 21,573,690 21,561,190 12,500 4160 8,340 5.79 67 92%
3/17/2024 21,591,300 21,573,690 17,610 6610 11,000 7.64 62° 43%
3/18/2024 21,601,640 21,591,300 10,340 3490 6,850 476 50° 59%
3/19/2024 21,620,940 21,601,640 19,300 8160 11,140 7.74 74 50%
3/20/2024 21,636,300 21,620,940 15,360 6040 9,320 6.47 77 76%
3/21/2024 21,655,740 21,636,300 19,440 8310 11,130 7.73 67° 84%
3/22/2024 21,674,130 21,655,740 18,390 7500 10,890 7.56 69 86%
3/23/2024 21,701,330 21,674,130 27,200 9510 17,690 12.28 63° 96%
3/24/2024 21,718,790 21,701,330 17,460 6650 10,810 7.51 63° 94%
3/25/2024 21,718,790 21,718,790 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 21,729,000 21,718,790 10,210 1030 9,180 6.38 51 61%
3/27/2024 21,738,130 21,729,000 9,130 290 8,840 6.14 55 70%
3/28/2024 21,755,110 21,738,130 16,980 6430 10,550 7.33 69 88%
3/29/2024 21,783,370 21,755,110 28,260 12030 16,230 11.27 76 69%
3/30/2024 21,804,790 21,783,370 21,420 9320 12,100 8.40 75 84%
3/31/2024 21,830,550 21,804,790 25,760 10960 14,800 10.28 77° 81%
TOTALS 474250 178,011 307,679




HR North Central Plant CT-E1 Water Usage

Previous CT-E1 CT-E1
Daily CT-E1 Evaporation Evaporation Daily High
Date CT-E1 Daily MUW CT-E1 Daily CT-E1Total GallonsPer Gallons Per Temperatur Daily High
MUW Reading Reading  water usage Blowdown Day Minute e Humidity

3/1/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 59 92%
3/2/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 79 90%
3/3/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 79° 86%
3/4/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 79° 84%
3/5/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 65 89%
3/6/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 67 80%
3/7/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 73° 90%
3/8/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 59 97%
3/9/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 65 100%
3/10/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 65° 82%
3/11/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 70° 67%
3/12/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 76 63%
3/13/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 79 96%
3/14/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 79°¢ 84%
3/15/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 65 86%
3/16/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 67 92%
3/17/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 62° 43%
3/18/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 50° 59%
3/19/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 74 50%
3/20/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 77 76%
3/21/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 67° 84%
3/22/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 69 86%
3/23/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 63° 96%
3/24/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 63° 94%
3/25/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 51 61%




3/27/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 55 70%

3/28/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 69 88%

3/29/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 76 69%

3/30/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 75 84%

3/31/2024 | 19,635,908 | 19,635,908 0 0 0 0.00 77° 81%
0 0 0

TOTALS




HR North Central Plant CT-F1 Water Usage

Previous CT-F1 CT-F1
CT-F1 Daily Daily CT-F1 Evaporation Evaporation
Bate MUwW MUwW CT-F1 Daily CT-F1Total GallonsPer GallonsPer Daily High Daily High
Reading Reading water usage Blowdown Day Minute Temperature  Humidity

3/1/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 59 92%
3/2/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 79 90%
3/3/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 79° 86%
3/4/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 79° 84%
3/5/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 65 89%
3/6/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 67 80%
3/7/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 73° 90%
3/8/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 59 97%
3/9/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 65 100%
3/10/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 65° 82%
3/11/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 70° 67%
3/12/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 76 63%
3/13/2024 | 19,064,368 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 79 96%
3/14/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 79 84%
3/15/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 65 86%
3/16/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 67 92%
3/17/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0] 0 0.00 62° 43%
3/18/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 50° 59%
3/19/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 74 50%
3/20/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0] 0 0 0.00 77 76%
3/21/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 67° 84%
3/22/2024 | 19,064,368 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 69 86%
3/23/2024 | 19,064,368 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 63° 96%
3/24/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 63° 94%
3/25/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 60 85%
3/26/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 51 61%




3/27/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 55 70%

3/28/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 69 88%

3/29/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 76 69%

3/30/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 75 84%

3/31/2024 | 19,064,368 | 19,064,368 0 0 0 0.00 77° 81%
0 0 0

TOTALS




